Madhusthali Institute of Teacher Training & Madhusthali Institute of Paramedical Sciences
(Approved by College Higher Authority)

Admin

List of Holidays, 2023
Sl Name of Holidays Days/Date Total
No. Days
1 New Year Sun, Jan 01, 2023 to Mon, Jan 02, 2023 1
2 Makar Sankranti Sat, Jan 14, 2023 1
3 Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti Mon, Jan 23, 2023 1
4 Republic Day : Thr, Jan 26, 2023 1*
5 Basant Panchami
6 Maha Shiv Ratri Sat, Feb 18, 2023 1
7 Holi Sun, Mar 05, 2023 to Thr, Mar 09, 2023 4
8 Ram Navami Thr, Mar 30, 2023 1
9 Mahabir Jayanti Tue, Apr 04, 2023 1
10 | Good Friday Fri, Apr 07, 2023 1
11 | Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti Fri, Apr 14, 2023 1
12 | Eid Sat, Apr 22, 2023 1%
13 | Budh Purnima Fri, May 05, 2023 1
14 | Summer Vacation Sun, May 21, 2023 to Wed, May 31, 2023 10
15 | Bark Id/Eid ul-Adha Thr, Jun 29, 2023 1**
16 | Guru Purnima Mon, Jul 03, 2023
17 | Muharram Sat, Jul 29, 2023
18 | World Tribal Day : Wed, Aug 09, 2023 1
19 | Independence Day j Tue, Aug 15, 2023 1*
20 | Raksha Bandhan i Wed, Aug 30, 2023 1
21 | Janmashtami Thr, Sep 07, 2023 1
22 | Ganesh Chaturthi ' Tue, Sep 19, 2023 1
23 | Karma Puja Mon, Sep 25, 2023 1
24 | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Mon, Oct 2, 2023 1
25 | Mahalaya ' Sat, Oct 14, 2023 1
26 | Durga Puja & Lakhshmi Puja Fhr) Oct 20, 2023 to Sun, Oct 29, 2023 9
27 | Diwali & Chhath Puja Sun, Nov 12, 2023 to Mon, Nov 20, 2023 8
28 | Jharkhand Sthapna Diwas Wed, Nov 15, 2023 0
29 | Gurunanak Jayanti Mon, Nov 27, 2023 1
30 | Christmas & Winter Break Sun, Dec 24, 2023 to Sun, Dec 31, 2023 6
TOTAL| 58

Note:
1. Dates with ‘*’ marks will be celebrated in MITT Campus and not counted as Holidays.

2. Dates with ‘**’ depends on the sighting of the moon and may change accordingly. ),
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Madhusthali Institute of Teacher Training & Madhusthali Institute of Paramedical Sciences
(Approved by College Higher Authority)

Sudents & Faculty

List of Holidays, 2023
I;IS(I;. Name of Holidays Days/Date IT)‘Z)"I;
1 New Year Sun, Jan 01, 2023 to Mon, Jan 02, 2023 1
2 Makar Sankrant Sat, Jan 14, 2023 1
3 Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti Mon, Jan 23, 2023 1
4 Republic Day
- Thr, Jan 26, 2023 1*
5 Basant Panchami
6 Maha Shiv Ratri Sat, Feb 18, 2023 1
7 Holi Sun, Mar 05, 2023 to Thr, Mar 09, 2023 4
8 Ram Navami Thr, Mar 30, 2023 1
9 Mahabir Jayanti Tue, Apr 04, 2023 1
10 | Good Friday Fri, Apr 07, 2023 1
11 | Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti Fri, Apr 14, 2023 1
12 | Eid Sat, Apr 22, 2023 1**
13 | Budh Purnima Fri, May 05, 2023 1
14 | Summer Vacation Sun, May 21, 2023 to Sun, Jun 18, 2023 27
15 | Bark Id/Eid ul-Adha Thr, Jun 29, 2023 1%
16 | Guru Purnima Mon, Jul 03, 2023 1
17 | Muharram Sat, Jul 29, 2023 1
18 | World Tribal Day Wed, Aug 09, 2023 1
19 | Independence Day Tue, Aug 15, 2023 1*
20 | Raksha Bandhan Wed, Aug 30, 2023 1
21 | Janmashtami Thr, Sep 07, 2023 1
22 | Ganesh Chaturthi Tue, Sep 19, 2023 | 1
23 | Karma Puja Mon, Sep 25, 2023 | 1
24 | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Mon, Oct 2, 2023 1
25 | Mahalaya Sat, Oct 14, 2023 1
26 | Durga Puja & Lakhshmi Puja 'Fhrf Oct 20, 2023 to Sun, Oct 29, 2023 9
27 | Diwali & Chhath Puja Sun, Nov 12, 2023 to Mon, Nov 20, 2023 8
28 | Jharkhand Sthapna Diwas Wed, Nov 15, 2023 0
29 | Gurunanak Jayanti Mon, Nov 27, 2023 1
30 | Christmas & Winter Break Sun, Dec 24, 2023 to Sun, Dec 31, 2023 6
TOTAL 75

Note:
1. Dates with “*’ marks will be celebrated in MITT Campus and not counted as Holidays.

2. Dates with ‘**’ depends on the sighting of the moon and may change accordingly.
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